
GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVJ
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA (Finance Management)
Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time table
I

10-:30 AM to Ne M
o 510 Risk Management and Derivatives
0 magement
; M Governance

rf{d.
Date

29-05-2025

31-05-2025
02-06-2025

04.06-2025

Da
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

e

Note :

Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
* Question paper will be 50 Marks
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA( Marketing Management)
Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory. Exam Time tableGM€Lf

Da:
Thursday
Saturday

. Monday
Wedensday

Time
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Subject Code
MBAMM 13509

MBAMM 13510

MBAXX135 ll
MBAXX135 12

Subject Name
Integrated Marketing Commuhication
Sales and Distribution Management

Strategic Management
Corporate Governance

29-05-2025
31-05-2025

02-06-2025
04-06-2025

Note :

Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
* Question paper will be 50 Marks

Controller of Examination
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA (Human Resource Management )
Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time table
Date

9
31-05-2025
02-06-2025

' 04-06-2025

Da:
TFt;;;a;
Saturda'
Monda'

Wedensda'

Time
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
m-0 AM to 01:30 PM

Sub.ie,ct Code
MBAHR13509
MBAHR13510
MBAXX135 ll
MBAXX135 12

Subject Namem; Lit;iii;-iiat
Compensation Management

--g-t;;iiiBe
Corporate Governance

Note :

Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. .before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
* Question paper will be 50 Marks

ControlIEr of Examination
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA (FinTech)
Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time tab19

R=qq.qidR g vi$

GMEU

Date
29-05-2025
31-05-2025
02-06-2025
04-06-2025

Da: Time
10-:30 ]
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM

B-1:bFIiT-am
MBAFT 13509
MBAFT13510
MBAXX 13511
MBAXX135 12

gill;i;iaM
Introduction to Fintech

Arti6cial Intelljgence in Fintech
Strategjc Me
Corporate Govern

Saturda'
Monda'

Wedensda'

Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students !nust report 30 min. before exam start amp at their exam blobk as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
+ Question paper will be 50 Marks
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Controller of Examination
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA(Digital Marketing)
Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time table
Date

29-05-2025
31-05.2025
02-06-2025
04-06-2025

Da'
TiIT;;(ii:
Saturda'
Monda'

e

Time
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30'AM to 01:30 PM

Subject Code
MBADM 13509
MBADM 13510
MBAXX 13511
MBAXX13512

Subject Name .

Content Marketin;
B-c ia Market;inI
Rr;;gTinZen;
Corporate Gover=

Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. b9fore exam start time at their exam block qs per seating arrangement displayed on nQtice boards.
* Question paper will be 50 Marks

&b-'
Controller of Examination
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA ( Entrepreneurship)
Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time tableGM IU

HUBDate
29-05-2025
31-05-2025
02-06-2025
04-06-2025

I) a 1

Thursda'
Saturda'
Monda'

neil:sT;

Time
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM
-IT:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Subiect Code
MBAEP 13509
MBAEP 13510
MBAXX135 ll
MBAXX13512

Subject Name
Rsiness Models & Unit Economics

Startup Ecosystem Support
Strategjc Management
Corporate mrm

Note :
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
* Question paper will be 50 Marks
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