

GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES -

MBA (Finance Management)

Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time table

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
29-05-2025	Thursday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAFM13509	Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
31-05-2025	Saturday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAFM13510	Risk Management and Derivatives
. 02-06-2025	Monday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13511	Strategic Management
04-06-2025	Wedensday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13512	Corporate Governance

Note:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 50 Marks

WAMMAGARO BHAVNAGARO

Controller of Examination GMIU



GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA(Marketing Management)

Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time table

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
29-05-2025	Thursday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAMM13509	Integrated Marketing Communication
31-05-2025	Saturday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAMM13510	Sales and Distribution Management
02-06-2025	. Monday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	. MBAXX13511	Strategic Management
04-06-2025	Wedensday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13512	Corporate Governance

Note:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 50 Marks

Controller of Examination

GMIU





GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA (Human Resource Management)

Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time table

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name	
29-05-2025	Thursday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAHR13509	IR & Labour Laws	
31-05-2025	Saturday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAHR13510	Compensation Management	
02-06-2025	Monday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13511	Strategic Management	
. 04-06-2025	Wedensday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13512	Corporate Governance	

Note:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 50 Marks

Controller of Examination GMIU





GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES MBA (FinTech)

Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025 Theory Exam Time table

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	. Subject Name
29-05-2025	Thursday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAFT13509	Introduction to Fintech
31-05-2025	Saturday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAFT13510	Artificial Intelligence in Fintech
02-06-2025	Monday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13511	Strategic Management
04-06-2025	Wedensday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13512	Corporate Governance

Note:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 50 Marks

Controller of Examination

GMIU





GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA(Digital Marketing)

Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time table:

Date	Day.	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name .
29-05-2025	Thursday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBADM13509	Content Marketing
31-05-2025	Saturday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBADM13510	Social Media Marketing
02-06-2025	Monday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13511	Strategic Management
04-06-2025	Wedensday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13512	Corporate Governance

Note:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 50 Marks

Controller of Examination GMIU





GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

MBA (Entrepreneurship)

Semester-3 Remedial Summer -2025

Theory Exam Time table

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
29-05-2025	Thursday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAEP13509	Business Models & Unit Economics
31-05-2025	Saturday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAEP13510	Startup Ecosystem Support
02-06-2025	Monday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13511	Strategic Management
04-06-2025	Wedensday	10-:30 AM to 01:30 PM	MBAXX13512	Corporate Governance

Note:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 50 Marks

Controller of Examination

GMIU

